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Anlage
An den Holter Sportstatten 11, 41069 Modnchengladbach
T 02161-542986 G 02161/542986 info@ghtc.de

Hallenadresse
Waldnieler Strasse 145, 41068 Ménchengladbach

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Henrik
T 0172 9719887 henrik.schmidt@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Amrath, Eva
T 0173 2750153 amrath@tummel.com
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Herren 2 | Niederrheinliga
MF: Robin Ebeling

m 0152 54107317; rob_ebe@yahoo.de

Herren 3 | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Fynn Schacher

m 0173 5425480; fynn.schaecherl3@gmx.de

Herren 4 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Daniel Szabo

m 0176 21874912; danielszabo2002@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

5 Haase, Robin (NED D)

6 Altamirano, Collin (USA¥)
7 Sandkaulen, Tim

8 Eisinga, Zachary (NED D)
9

van Sambeek, Fons (NED D)

10 de Jong, Stefan (NED D)
11 De Weerdt, Olaf (BEL D)
12 Stenzer, Max

13 Egbers, Maico (NED D)
14 Hopfe, Finn

15 Ebeling, Robin

16 Valkyser, Ole

17 Bottelberghs, Nicola (BEL D)

18 Tesic, David

19 Jansen, Mike (NED)

20 Lombardi, Agustin (ARG¥)
21 Ungricht, Torsten

22 Vossen, Sharif (NED D)
23 Stienen, Stefan

24 Prein, Dennis

25 Missing, Alexander

26 Schacher, Fynn

27 Rulands, Yannick

28 Klasen, Steffen

29 Tinnemans, Finn (NED)

ID-Nr.

18700969
19571599
19751107
10065650
10267086
19109908
18750100
10651254
19763070
10500604
19350137
10250106
10572249
10251271
19964256
19570711
19950554
10670199
18402812
18405634
19300381
10557191
10150226
19000653
10471219

LK
LK1,0
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,6
LK1,6
LK1,6
LK1,7
LK2,0
LK2,2
LK1,6
LK2,1
LK2,9
LK2,4
LK2,7
LK3,9
LK4,9
LK5,2
LK5,6
LK®6,7
LK10,6
LK13,0
LK13,9
LK14,6
LK14,7

DR
Al7
B/A87
D88
B/A90
B/A125
B/A140
B/A142
D144
B/A220
D283
D295
D384
B/A400
D473

Ra.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name (Nat.)
Amberg, Simon
Birmes, Fabian
Huppertz, Can
Wilczopolski, Moritz
Cremers, Tim
Béhner, Justus
Szabo, Daniel
Franken, Julian
Mozga, Maximilian
Goloshchapov, Yegor (UKR¥)
Boéhner, Philipp
Schéckel, Tim
Hohenforst, Benedikt
Hilgers, Philipp
Branding, Lars
Huppertz, Tim
Szabo, Bence

von Danwitz, Constantin
Gebauer, Jan
Laireiter, Valentin
Link, Noah

Rente, Paul

Chavet, Pierre
Schalburg, Frederik
Holweg, Emil
Lennartz, Tom
Vonberg, Alexander
Krauss, Mathis
Liesen Rosenberger, Moritz
Plenge, Robert
Wilms, Maximilian
Baldauf, Lukas
Theil3en, Julian
Bongartz, Gerard
Gron, Benjamin

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR
19075985 LK14,8
19552021 LK15,4
10455546 LK15,8
10654461 LK16,9
10253014 LK17,5
11082799 LK17,9
10265517 LK18,0
19505271 LK18,1
19257126 LK18,3
11099897 LK19,0
10758202 LK19,5
10751908 LK19,9
10352250 LK21,3
10757545 LK21,4
19458981 LK21,8
10752151 LK22,2
19255917 LK22,4
11082722 LK23,4
10905825 LK22,7
10909322 LK22,9
10358104 LK23,2
10657480 LK23,2
18998911 LK23,6
10566314 LK24,1
10654094 LK24,1
10560561 LK24,1
10657453 LK24,1
10656774 LK24,1
10654092 LK24,1
10465579 -
10824433 -
10657481 -
10660919 LK24,1
19752721 LK24,5
18554960 LK24,0
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